Elecciones 2024
Estamento de deportistas
CENSO DEFINITIVO

DEPORTE ASTURIANO
F P PA GOBIERNO DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS
FEDERACION DE PIRAGUISMO —_—

Apellidos y Nombre

DNI

A.A. ALEJANDRO XX9685XXX
A.A. IZAN XX4469XXX
A.A. LUCAS XX9678XXX
A.A. FRANCISCO JAVIER XX4053XXX
A.B. AITANA XX5118XXX
A.B. ALEJANDRO XX9754XXX
A.B. JAVIER XX4417XXX
A.C. FRANCISCO JAVIER XX5937XXX
A.C. JOSE LUIS XX9031XXX
A.C. VANESS XX5415XXX
A.D. LUCAS XX0812XXX
A.F. JORGE XX8877XXX
A.F. MARCOS XX7862XXX
A.G. JAVIER XX4414XXX
A.G. LUIS GABRIEL XX5903XXX
A.H. ANIBAL XX7318XXX
A.J. JORGE XX2159XXX
A.L. SERGIO XX6537XXX
A.P. ALEJANDRO XX9667XXX
A.P. ANTONIO XX5680XXX
A.P. SUSANA XX8931XXX
A.R. CARLOS XX0852XXX
A.R. FAUSTINO JERONIMO XX3571XXX
A.S. ANA BELEN XX4123XXX
A.S. EDGAR XX9081XXX
A.S. EDUARDO XX5282XXX
A.S. GUILLERMO XX9862XXX
A.S. NATIVIDAD XX4309XXX
B.A. RUBEN XX9563XXX
B.D. JOSE MANUEL XX6159XXX
B.G. JUAN XX5078XXX
B.l. ARMANDO XX4098XXX
B.l. FRANCISCO JAVIER XX3685XXX
B.M. JAIRO XX8944XXX
B.M. OSCAR XX3613XXX
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FPPA

FEDERACION DE PIRAGUISMO
DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS

DEPORTE ASTURIANO
GOBIERNO DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS

Apellidos y Nombre

B.R. DANIEL
B.R. MARTA
B.S. ALEJANDRO
B.S. WALTER
B.Y. IVAN

C.A. ANA BELEN
C.A. JOSE MANUEL
C.A. MARIO
C.A. PELAYO
C.B. JOEL

C.B. LUCAS

C.C. DIEGO

C.C. FRANCISCO
C.C. NATALIA
C.D.L PABLO
C.F. JOSE LUIS
C.F. LAURA

C.F. NATALIA
C.F. RAFAEL
C.F. RAUL

C.G. FELICITAS ELADIA

C.G. LUIS
C.M. ALBERTO
C.M. ARMANDO
C.0. IZAN

C.P. MOISES

C.R. ARCADIO

C.R. CARLOS

C.R. GUILLERMO
C.R. JUAN JOSE
C.R. LLARA

C.S. ANA

C.S. ANDRES

C.V. AURELIO
D.A.P JESUS RUBEN

DNI

XX7426XXX
XX7409XXX
XX6182XXX
XX6359XXX
XX8785XXX
XX4451XXX
XX4401XXX
XX5074XXX
XX4473XXX
XX5052XXX
XX4411XXX
XX9664XXX
XX5073XXX
XX4360XXX
XX4338XXX
XX8461XXX
XX9089XXX
XX9089XXX
XX8807XXX
XX7428XXX
XX3964XXX
XX5073XXX
XX6371XXX
XX9062XXX
XX9768XXX
XX6181XXX
XX4454XXX
XX5129XXX
XX6143XXX
XX4068XXX
XX9852XXX
XX4430XXX
XX6198XXX
XX6132XXX
XX8662XXX
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Elecciones 2024

=i DEFORTE ASTURIANG Estamento de deportistas
F P PA GOBIERNO DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS CENSO DEFINITIVO

DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS

Apellidos y Nombre

D.D.C DAMIAN EDUARDO

D.E.M ESTEBAN
D.G. RAUL

D.G. XABEL
D.L.V ALBERTO
D.M. DIEGO
D.Q.G IVAN
D.R. ENOL
D.R.L MANUEL
D.T. PABLO
E.A. LISARDO

E.A. MANUEL ANGEL

E.A. MARCOS
E.G. IVAN

E.M. ALEJANDRO
E.O. RUBEN

E.S. DANIEL

E.S. DAVID

F.A. ALBERTO
F.B. ANDRES
F.B. DIEGO

F.B. PAULA

F.C. CLAUDIA
F.D.R DOMINGO
F.F. ALVARO

F.F. AMADOR
F.F. ANGELES
F.F. JOSE RAMON
F.H. DIEGO

F.M. ADRIAN
F.M. DAVID
F.M. DAVID
F.M. FERNANDO
F.R. JOSE

F.R. LAURA

DNI

XX8939XXX
XX8926XXX
XX4583XXX
XX3911XXX
XX9082XXX
XX4290XXX
XX8862XXX
XX5090XXX
XX8888XXX
XX7425XXX
XX5988XXX
XX3732XXX
XX5082XXX
XX6406XXX
XX8997XXX
XX4458XXX
XX4591XXX
XX7546XXX
XX3678XXX
XX4423XXX
XX5230XXX
XX5230XXX
XX9747XXX
XX7065XXX
XX3218XXX
XX6152XXX
XX4014XXX
XX6162XXX
XX4217XXX
XX8989XXX
XX9562XXX
XX8983XXX
XX6701XXX
XX9667XXX
XX3065XXX



Elecciones 2024

=i DEFORTE ASTURIANG Estamento de deportistas
F P PA GOBIERNO DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS CENSO DEFINITIVO

DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS

Apellidos y Nombre

F.R. OCTAVIO
F.R. YAIZA

F.S. CARLOS

F.S. MIGUEL

F.T. ISRAEL

F.T. LUCIO

F.V. LARA

G.A. DIEGO

G.A. LUIS

G.A. NOEL

G.A. PEDRO

G.B. ALVARO
G.B. OSCAR

G.C. ABEL

G.C. GUILLERMO
G.D. ALEJANDRO
G.E. JENNIFER
G.F. BERNANDO
G.F. FRANCISCO
G.F. MARIA JESUS
G.F. MIGUEL
G.G. ALONSO
G.G. FABIAN
G.G. JULIO CESAR
G.G. MARIA JOSE
G.G. PATRICIA
G.G. RAUL

G.G. RUBEN

G.G. RUBEN

G.L. NESTOR
G.M. ADRIAN
G.M. ANABEL
G.M. CARLOS
G.M. CARLOTA
G.M. JAVIER

DNI

XX4461XXX
XX7851XXX
XX7362XXX
XX4814XXX
XX8781XXX
XX5214XXX
XX5146XXX
XX8892XXX
XX4231XXX
XX4344XXX
XX6528XXX
XX5079XXX
XX6135XXX
XX5124XXX
XX8938XXX
XX7736XXX
XX9759XXX
XX8892XXX
XX5532XXX
XX6146XXX
XX4219XXX
XX5096XXX
XX6172XXX
XX4226XXX
XX4130XXX
XX8812XXX
XX9050XXX
XX7381XXX
XX0105XX
XX9591XXX
XX9060XXX
XX4385XXX
XX8988XXX
XX4479XXX
XX4282XXX



FPPA

FEDERACION DE PIRAGUISMO
DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS

DEPORTE ASTURIANO
GOBIERNO DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS

Apellidos y Nombre

G.M. JOSEFINA
G.M. NATALIA
G.M. ROBERTO
G.N. LAURA

G.P. ALVARO

G.P. JONATHAN
G.P. JOSE ANDRES
G.P. JULIA

G.P. MARIA OLGA
G.P. PABLO

G.P. PEDRO

G.R. ANTONIO
G.R. JAVIER

G.R. PABLO

G.R. SAMUEL

G.S. CARLOS

G.S. JAVIER

G.S. PEDRO

G.S. SIMON PEDRO
G.V. MONICA

G.V. SIRO MANUEL
G.Z. ALEJANDRO
H.A. ALEJANDRO
H.A. JAVIER

H.D.L JUAN LUIS
H.F. OSCAR

H.H. MIGUEL

H.P. JOSE LUIS

.C. DIEGO

.G. EIDER

I.M. BORJA

I.R. MARIA DEL PUERTO
I.R. MIGUEL EUGENIO
.S. BALBINA

I.T. JORGE GABRIEL

DNI

XX4221XXX
XX5533XXX
XX9605XXX
XX9086XXX
XX4371XXX
XX5082XXX
XX4316XXX
XX0856XXX
XX8764XXX
XX7792XXX
XX5114XXX
XX8861XXX
XX7366XXX
XX5548XXX
XX4631XXX
XX5810XXX
XX4400XXX
XX4176XXX
XX6146XXX
XX7638XXX
XX7622XXX
XX8888XXX
XX9688XXX
XX9567XXX
XX6951XXX
XX9561XXX
XX5136XXX
XX6987XXX
XX4380XXX
XX5772XXX
XX4405XXX
XX4073XXX
XX4242XXX
XX4074XXX
XX4096XXX
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Elecciones 2024

=i DEFORTE ASTURIANG Estamento de deportistas
F P PA GOBIERNO DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS CENSO DEFINITIVO

DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS

Apellidos y Nombre

J.A. HUGO

J.C. DANIELA

K.. ERIC

K.G. GABRIEL

L.?. EMILIO

L.A. DIEGO

L.B. JESUS RUBEN
L.C. ANA

L.C. DANIEL

L.E. ANA ISABEL
L.G. JAVIER

L.G. MARCOS

L.H. KIRSI MARIKA
L.L. MIGUEL

L.M. PAULA

L.N. JOSE ANGEL
L.P. ADRIANA EDITH
L.S. ALBERTO

L.S. CELIA

L.S. MANUEL

L.S. MARIA TERESA
M.A. ANGEL

M.A. IVAN

M.A. MARINA
M.A. SEVERINO
M.B. RAMON
M.C. DAVID

M.D. MANUEL ANGEL

M.D.C OSCAR
M.D.L PABLO
M.D. SUSANA
M.F. NATALIA
M.G. MATEO
M.G. RAFAEL
M.H. DAVID

DNI

XX9075XXX
XX9673XXX
XX8506XXX
XX7795XXX
XX9647XXX
XX9786XXX
XX4152XXX
XX5128XXX
XX2183XXX
XX9535XXX
XX8978XXX
XX4086XXX
XX9761XXX
XX5077XXX
XX8284XXX
XX4226XXX
XX4243XXX
XX0810XXX
XX0810XXX
XX4086XXX
XX7577XXX
XX4635XXX
XX0744XXX
XX0850XXX
XX5733XXX
XX3888XXX
XX4444XXX
XX3917XXX
XX6191XXX
XX7742XXX
XX5712XXX
XX9859XXX
XX4340XXX
XX7005XXX
XX7687XXX



Elecciones 2024
Estamento de deportistas
CENSO DEFINITIVO

DEPORTE ASTURIANO
F P PA GOBIERNO DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS
FEDERACION DE PIRAGUISMO —_—

Apellidos y Nombre

DNI

M.H. NACHO XX8041XXX
M.I. PABLO XX4582XXX
M.M. BRUNO XX8998XXX
M.M. JAIME XX6600XXX
M.M. JOAQUIN EMILIO XX7022XXX
M.M. NEL XX4320XXX
M.M. SERGIO XX4606XXX
M.P. BEATRIZ XX6203XXX
M.R. ALEKA XX9876XXX
M.R.. FRANCISCO JESUS XX4405XXX
M.R. MARIA YOLANDA XX4344XXX
M.S. ADRIAN XX9631XXX
M.S. DIEGO XX9782XXX
M.S. IVAN XX3049XXX
M.S. NOELIA XX5466XXX
M.V. INES XX4645XXX
M.V. JULIO CESAR XX4063XXX
M.V. MARIA MONSERRAT XX4234XXX
N.C. JUAN CARLOS XX8552XXX
N.F. YAIZA XX9865XXX
N.F.PEGERTO XX4106XXX
N.G. ISRAEL XX8777XXX
N.L. PELAYO XX4245XXX
N.M. ADAY RAMON XX5212XXX
N.S. ANA ISABEL XX4374XXX
O.A. DAVID XX5119XXX
0.G. JOSE MANUEL XX9570XXX
0.G. MARINA XX0819XXX
O.L. HORACIO XX0800XXX
O.M. IGOR XX9056XXX
O.M.JUAN XX5081XXX
O.S. JAVIER XX4447XXX
O.T. MARIA CARMEN XX4290XXX
P.A. OMAR XX8789XXX
P.A. PABLO XX4391XXX
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Elecciones 2024

=i DEFORTE ASTURIANG Estamento de deportistas
F P PA GOBIERNO DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS CENSO DEFINITIVO

DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS

Apellidos y Nombre

P.B. LUIS AMADO
P.B. SARA

P.C. AURELIO

P.C. LUIS ANTONIO
P.C. MIGUEL

P.D. FELIPE

P.D.D RICARDO

P.E. ANTONIO

P.F. FRANCISCO LUIS
P.F. MARIA

P.G. DANIEL JESUS
P.G. GUILLERMO
P.G. OLAI

P.G. TOMAS

P.I. RAUL

P.M. ADRIAN

P.M. HUGO

P.M. MARCOS

P.M. MARIA BEGONA
P.M. MARIA VICTORIA
P.M. MIGUEL

P.N. NURIA CARMEN
P.R. JUAN CARLOS
P.R. LUIS AITOR

P.R. MANUEL

P.R. PELAYO

P.S. ALBERTO

P.S. ALEX

P.S. LUCAS

P.S. MIGUEL

P.V. CELIA

Q.A. PEDRO PABLO
Q.M. SIMON

Q.P. MARIA LORETO
R.A. ANDREA

DNI

XX964 1XXX
XX7781XXX
XX6132XXX
XX4093XXX
XX8836XXX
XX5377XXX
XX9551XXX
XX9783XXX
XX3757XXX
XX7836XXX
XX8942XXX
XX8942XXX
XX0802XXX
XX5062XXX
XX3817XXX
XX9632XXX
XX4078XXX
XX9681XXX
XX4131XXX
XX4445XXX
XX4215XXX
XX8812XXX
XX3661XXX
XX8864XXX
XX8206XXX
XX7409XXX
XX5079XXX
XX3129XXX
XX4358XXX
XX5241XXX
XX4482XXX
XX4303XXX
XX5116XXX
XX8741XXX
XX5142XXX



Elecciones 2024

=i DEFORTE ASTURIANG Estamento de deportistas
F P PA GOBIERNO DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS CENSO DEFINITIVO

DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS

Apellidos y Nombre

R.A. IVAN
R.A. MONICA
R.B. ANIBAL
R.C. EFREN

R.C. FRANCISCO JAVIER

R.F. JOSE MANUEL
R.G. NATALIA

R.G. PABLO

R.l. PELAYO

R.L. IGNACIO

R.L. JORGE

R.M. BEATRIZ

R.M. RAFAEL

R.N. ASLEY

R.N. ROCIO

R.O. JUAN MANUEL
R.S. DAVID

R.S. PABLO

R.V. ISAAC

S.A. FAUSTINO

S.C. MARIO

S.D. DIEGO

S.D. JORGE
S.D.CLUCIA

S.D.P JUAN

S.F. ANGEL DANIEL
S.F.ELBA

S.F. ENRIQUE

S.G. EMILIANO

S.G. JAVIER

S.G. JOSE LUIS

S.G. JOSE LUIS

S.G. MATEO

S.H. PABLO

S.l. MARIA DOLORES

DNI

XX5101XXX
XX4270XXX
XX7022XXX
XX4446XXX
XX4329XXX
XX3948XXX
XX6765XXX
XX4537XXX
XX9743XXX
XX9577XXX
XX4420XXX
XX8522XXX
XX4287XXX
XX5078XXX
XX9666XXX
XX7760XXX
XX6496XXX
XX4395XXX
XX8903XXX
XX9294XXX
XX5089XXX
XX5054XXX
XX9073XXX
XX5127XXX
XX0803XXX
XX5832XXX
XX8862XXX
XX3641XXX
XX5062XXX
XX7537XXX
XX5559XXX
XX4132XXX
XX5219XXX
XX4288XXX
XX4270XXX



Elecciones 2024

= DEFORTE ASTURIANG Estamento de deportistas
F P PA GOBIERNO DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS CENSO DEFINITIVO

DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS

Apellidos y Nombre

S.N. BRAIS

S.0. NOELIA

S.P. EFREN
S.P.JUAN

S.P. MIGUEL

S.P. SONIA

S.S. FATIMA

S.S. JUAN MANUEL
S.S. SIGIFREDO

S.S. WALTER

S.T. BELTRAN

S.V. HECTOR

T.A. MARCOS

T.A. PABLO

T.C. JUAN MANUEL
T.F. OLIVER

T.M. NEL

T.R. JOSE ANTONIO
T.V. MANUEL

V.C. MARIO

V.F. PABLO

V.G. PABLO

V.G. TAHICHE
V.M. MIRIAM

V.S. ALEJANDRO
V.S. FEDERICO
Y.P. ENRIQUE

Z.S. RAFAEL

DNI

XX0784XXX
XX5226XXX
XX6185XXX
XX4332XXX
XX4332XXX
XX4440XXX
XX4414XXX
XX3452XXX
XX6926XXX
XX5053XXX
XX5085XXX
XX9613XXX
XX8934XXX
XX8922XXX
XX6957XXX
XX2580XXX
XX7849XXX
XX5905XXX
XX3934XXX
XX9582XXX
XX5480XXX
XX4322XXX
XX9665XXX
XX775XXXX
XX9579XXX
XX9579XXX
XX6461XXX
XX4448XXX



